

b

SLP(C)No. 1995 OF 2003
ITEM No.58

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1995/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 01/11/02 in CWP 994/02 of the
High Court of Jammu & Kashmir at Jammu)

CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
I.A.Nos.3,4 & 5 (appln. for intervention/impleadment and for modification/
directions)

With

T.P.(C) No.84-86/2003 (with appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 24/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
for R-1Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For R-4-7Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

for R-1 to 3Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
in TP(C) 84-86/03Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

for Intervenor/Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
ApplicantMr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3.3.2003.

(P.D. Balodi)(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master